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2024/25 14th round, Match #70
Friday, 19.04.2025, 12:15, "Sokil", Stryi. 18°C. Spectators: 200

«Skala 1911» Stryi

1 : 0

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr

31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
3
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
18 Harkavenko Denys
22 Yaniuk Danylo
6 Raliuchenko Andrii (C)
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
10 Hora Bohdan
14 Hrytsak Nazar
9 Merdieiev Vadym
98 Fesenko Andrii

Substitutes
1 Veklych Danylo
99 Zavhorodnii Denys
2 Rudenko Oleksandr
8 Lisovyk Roman
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
21
15
5 Kozubenko Illia
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav

Coach
Hnativ Roman

12 Teixeira Ramos Nunes Raphael
58 Korniichuk Serhii
4 Matić Matej
3 Avramenko Oleksii (C)
94 Hryshkevych Denys
67 Petruk Nikita
60 Melnychenko Maksym
38 Karaman Yaroslav
50 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
52 Hrokholskyi Artem
70 Yoka

Substitutes
56 Prorokov Vladyslav
99 Ulihanets Viktor
35 Koberniuk Kiril
88 Kostrytsia Oleksandr
36 Korzh Artem
29 Borel
79 Zakharov Bohdan
61 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
59 Lottar Eyang Enrique Esono

Coach
Shil Hautam Kishan

Referee:
Molnar Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Voloshyn Valerii
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii
4th Official:
Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Boklazhko Stanislav
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, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #70
Friday, 19.04.2025, 12:15, "Sokil", Stryi. 18°C. Spectators: 200

«Skala 1911» Stryi 1 : 0 «Polissya-2» Zhytomyr
14 Hrytsak Nazar

21 9'

16' 4 Matić Matej
36 Korzh Artem

22 Yaniuk Danylo 20'

35' 94 Hryshkevych Denys

52' 94 Hryshkevych Denys
35 Koberniuk Kiril

10 Hora Bohdan
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav 59'

9 Merdieiev Vadym
15 59'

67' 67 Petruk Nikita
29 Borel

67' 70 Yoka
61 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer

95 Kravchenko Yaroslav 79'

13 Hudzinskyi Vadym 80'

84' 50 Mykytiuk Yevhenii

13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr 85'

21 
8 Lisovyk Roman 85'

6 Raliuchenko Andrii 87'
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